
General $2,212,134

Capital Outlay $714,565

Pension $0

Special Education $210,150

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.782

Owner Occupied $4.252

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $9.106

Special Education $0.636

Bond Redemption $0.333

Pension Fund $0.219

Capital Outlay $1.152

2014 Payable 2015 Levy 
per Thousand

$95,898

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$95,898Total State Aid

State Aid

2014 Payable 2015
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $684,292,590

Owner Occupied $97,479,777

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $133,312,604

Total $915,084,971

December 2014 Federal Child Count

18.7

11.1%

44.1

$40,803Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees
Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

13.9

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 389.356

9-12 182.731

405.882

194.048

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 589.948 619.669

Student Data

Fall 2014 PK-12 Enrollment 614

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 60

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 10.3%

% Eligible for Free/Red. Lunch** 16.6%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.4%

54

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 872

Fall 2014 K-12 Fall Enrollment 597

Educational Funds $8,514

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 19.00

Fall 2014 State Aid Fall Enrollment 596.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

45

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

22.6

23.8

21.7

22.3

22.6

63

2014-2015 Profile of Groton Area School District 06-6

Home County: Brown

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 17.860 19.739

406 N 2nd St, Groton, SD  57445-0410

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

*Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Accountability Data*

Reading % Proficient/Advanced

Math % Proficient/Advanced

4-year Cohort Graduation Rate

High School Completion Rate
Impact Aid $0

100

98.18 %

%

**No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

72.91

54.18 %

%

*No data displayed if the subgroup does not meet the 
minumum size for reporting purposes.



Bond Redemption $217,959

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,135,476

PK Instruction $28,214

Adult Instruction $0

$509,769

$21,683

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $765

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $385,360

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Expenditures $4,236,598 $663,713

Local $3,680,785

County $43,848

State $378,469

Federal $126,176

Total $4,229,278

$1,090,312

$134

$0

$45,490

$631,593

$74

$150

$20,276

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$1,135,936 $652,093 $203,380

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$55,066

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$203,355

$25

$0

$0

$5,497

$0

$102,055

$1,612

$0

$288,155

$439,120

$288,576

$0

$21,956

$61,713

$79,781

$0

$0

$0

$370,683

$110,501

$99,439

$13,414

$15,972

$3,436

$9,929

$14,650

$5,786

$2,942

$1,486

$40,000

$0

$10,705

$221,322

$0

$56,762

$1,057,847 $203,380

$168,843

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$126,149 $438 $0 $4,279

$0 $181,649 $0 $0

$544,784 $56,785 $0 $9,936

Salary Property Other

$2,006,913

$33,359

$0

$190,470

$287,825

$79,874

$0

$203,265

$144,683

$85,065

$39,095

$40,000

$0

$217,914

$673,194

$4,690

$0

$57,075

$135,271

$36,501

$0

$66,844

$34,362

$29,511

$11,697

$765

$0

$52,874

$11,615

$10,817

$0

$143,920

$36,687

$11,514

$0

$261,302

$20,628

$11,944

$1,156

$0

$0

$73,797

$222,286

$10,275

$0

$21,975

$3,555

$2,597

$80,774

$80,094

$113,780

$137,874

$4,603

$0

$0

$160,482

$0

$0

$0

$6,010

$0

$0

$100,875

$0

$76,662

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$30

$65,559

$380

$0

$0

$0

$5,654

$0

$0

$588,641

$1,497

$3,328,463 $1,102,784 $661,761$183,547$583,380 $838,295

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Groton Area School District 06-6

Other Enterprise

$0

$266,273 $263,670


